S.A.&I. 3	608 (2000)	Resolution Cash Fund Estir		2025-0099 and Request fe	or Appropriatio	n	
FOR THE PUBLIC BUILDINGS AUTHORITY CASH FU							
			OF OREAHO				
Certificate of County Treasurer							
I, hereby certify that I have received and now hold, in actual cash actually on hand available for and subject to appropriation to the <u>PBA-Lincoln Bldg. 7030-400</u> Cash Fund of Oklahoma County, Oklahoma, derived							
		pBA-Lincoln Bidg. 7030-400 Inated sources and restricted by s					
	created as foll		statute to experi	ulture for the pu	rposes for which	SUCH	
		,		The Sum of \$		\$72,000.00	
						• •	
				The Sum of §			
From				The Sum of §			
From				The Sum of §			
From				The Sum of §			
TOTA	L unappropriate	ed available for purposes of said t	fund	_		\$72,000.00	
		part of any revenues heretofore re I subject to action by the Public Bi			e purposes of sa	id cash	
Cei	rtified to this	7 day of January 2025		Forest	"Butt	Foreman	Treasurer
			By				Deputy
		Dklahoma County, Oklahoma					
		rsuant to the 5th provision of 62 (for appropriation and use in the	Okl. St. Ann. §3		crued in the Trea A-Lincoln Bldg. 7	•	1
		of money equal to or greater that	n th .		0		
		awful purposes to which said fund	d may be put, a	nd we hereby re	spectfully reques	st approval and ap	propriation
	as follows, to-	wit:					
Acct. Name		Account Number	Amount	Requested	Approved	by Governing B	oard
Salary		70395400-51000	Anount	21,000.00	Approved	by Coverning D	21,000.00
Benefits		70395400-52000		11,000.00			11,000.00
M & O		70395400-54000					-
Capital		70395400-55000		40,000.00			40,000.00
		TOTALS	\$	72,000.00	\$		72,000.00
Done b <u>y</u> Oklahor ATTEST	ma, this	Governing Board of said Municipa 15 day of January	lity and recorde	d in the minutes		Dklahoma County	
			Chairman				
	Clerk or Secr	etary of Governing Board					
			Member				
			Morehov				
			Member				